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SILVIA AMBROSIO
SPRING 2019
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Keisha Clousing, DePaul...................................................W...............4-6, 7-5, 6-3...............................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................No. 68 Sarbrina Machalova, Ole Miss...............................W................ 7-6(6), 6-2................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................No. 43 Gabriela Knutson,Syracuse....................................W.............4-6, 7-5(5), 6-4.............................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Rosie Cheng, William & Mary ..........................................W...................6-3, 7-6..................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Zoe Spence...................................................................... L....................2-6, 4-6..................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Michaela Bayerlova, Washington State............................. L....................2-6, 1-6..................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................Sadie Hammond, Tennessee............................................. L................4-6, 6-3, 4-6...............................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Martina Okalova, Tulsa..................................................... L....................4-6, 2-6..................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................No. 60 Oleksanadra Korashvil, No. 28 Oklahoma.............. L....................2-6, 2-6..................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Asuka Kawai, Illinois........................................................ L....................2-6, 5-7..................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................Clarissa Hand, Northwestern............................................W...................6-4, 6-4..................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................  No. 4 Kate Fahey, Michigan............................................ UF...............3-6, 6-2, 2-0 ..............................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................  Sara Castellano, Wisconsin..............................................W...............6-2, 3-6, 6-2...............................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................  Elise van Heuvelen, Iowa.................................................W...................6-3, 6-3..................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Vasanti Shinde, Nebraska.................................................W................7-6 (3), 6-4................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Madison Appel, Indiana...................................................W...............6-1, 4-6, 6-3...............................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................No. 54 Isabelle Boulais, Ohio State...................................W...................6-2, 6-4..................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Gabby O'Gorman, Penn State...........................................W...................6-1, 6-2..................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Eva Alexandrova, Maryland..............................................W...............6-4, 2-6, 6-1...............................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Maya Jacobs, Rutgers.......................................................W...................6-0, 6-3..................................No. 1......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Samantha Memije, Michigan State...................................W...................7-5, 6-4..................................No. 1......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................No. 3 Kate Fahey, No. 17 Michigan................................... L....................6-4, 6-4..................................No. 1......................

SILVIA AMBROSIO/AMINA MUKHAMETSHINA
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Keisha Clousing/Lenka Antonijevic, DePaul.......................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/10).....................................Emily Neal/Sara Linn, Butler.............................................W...................... 6-0......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................No. 31 Sabina Machalova/Tea Jandric, Ole Miss............... UF...................... 5-6......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez, Syracuse...................W...................... 7-5......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Nika Kozar, Nina Sorkin, Virginia Tech...............................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Rosie Cheng/Lauren Goodman, William & Mary................W...................... 6-2......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Bess Waldram/Cameron Corse, Notre Dame...................... L....................... 4-6......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Tiffany Mylonas/Hikaru Sato, Washington State................ UF...................... 5-4......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................No. 9 Sadie Hammond/Kaitlin Staines, Tennessee............. UF...................... 3-5......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................No. 7 Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner, Tulsa......................... UF...................... 5-5......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3)....................................... Ivana Corley/Jasmine Asghar, No. 28 Oklahoma................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/9).............................................. Jaclyn Switkes/ Sasha Belaya, Illinois.................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................Clarissa Hand/Lee Or, Northwestern.................................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................  No. 76 Kate Fahey/Brienne Minor, Michigan..................... L....................... 6-1......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................  Anna Makarova/Lexi Kerberle, Wisconsin........................ UF...................... 4-3......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................   Elise van Heuvelen/Ashleigh Jacobs, Iowa.......................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Marina Cozac/Vasanti Shinde, Nebraska.......................... UF...................... 4-3......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Madison Appel/Jelly Bozovic, Indiana................................W...................... 7-5......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................Kolie Allen/Shiori Fukuda, Ohio State................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Gabby O'Gorman/Olivia Rohrbacher, Penn State...............W...................... 6-2......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Millie Stretton/Eva Alexandrova, Maryland....................... UF...................... 3-4......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Maya Jacobs/Kat Muzik, Rutgers......................................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Maja Pietrowicz/Emily Metcalf, Michigan State.................W...................... 6-2......................................No. 1......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................No. 32 Kate Fahey/Brienne Minor, No. 17 Michigan.......... L....................... 6-0......................................No. 1......................

FALL 2018
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Milwaukee Invitational (9/20)...................................Marlene Herrmann, University of Alabama at Birmingham.W...................6-0, 6-0.....................................--.........................
Milwaukee Invitational (9/20)...................................Kateryna Popova, Lipscomb Univeristy, TN........................W...................6-3, 6-1.....................................--.........................
Milwaukee Invitational (9/21)................................... Jackie Carr, University of Arakansas, AR............................W............ 6-7 (4), 6-2, 6-2...............................--.........................
Milwaukee Invitational (9/21)...................................Gabriela Knutson, Syracuse University, NY........................W...................6-3, 6-1.....................................--.........................
Milwaukee Invitational (9/22)...................................Sara Castellano, Univeristy of Wisconsin, WI ....................W...................6-1, 6-3.....................................--.........................
Milwaukee Invitational (9/22)...................................Marina Guinart, Oklahoma State University, OK................W...................6-3, 7-5.....................................--.........................
ITA All-American......................................................Emma Higuchi, Stanford................................................... L................. 7-6(5), 6-1...................................--.........................
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament.................................Stephanie Schrage, University of Florida Gulf Coast, FL.....W...................7-5, 6-2.....................................--.........................

Note Individual rankings are as of date of match via ITA.
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ENA BABIC
SPRING 2019
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Alina Kuzmenkova, DePaul............................................... L................6-4, 4-6, 2-6...............................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Emily Neal, Butler............................................................W...................6-2, 6-3..................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Tea Jandric, Ole Miss........................................................W...............4-6, 6-3, 6-0...............................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................No. 92 Sofya Golubovskaya, Syracuse............................... L....................2-6, 1-6..................................No. 2...................... 	
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Nika Kozar, Virginia Tech..................................................W...................6-4, 6-3..................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Clara Tenielian, William & Mary........................................W................ 7-5, 7-6(7)................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Ally Bojczuk, Notre Dame................................................ UF...................7-5, 4-3..................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Hikaru Sato, Washington State........................................ UF...................... 6-3......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................Kaitlin Staines, Tennessee................................................. L..............6-7(5), 6-2, 3-6.............................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Martha Matoula, Tulsa..................................................... L....................2-6, 3-6..................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................Martina Capurro, No. 28 Oklahoma.................................. L................6-2, 4-6, 4-6...............................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/9).............................................. Jaclyn Switkes, Illinois......................................................W...................6-1, 6-0..................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................ Julie Byrne, Northwestern.................................................W...............6-3, 3-6, 7-5...............................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................  No. 36 Brienne Minor, Michigan......................................W...................6-4, 6-4..................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................  Lexi Kerberle, Wisconsin..................................................W...................6-3, 6-1..................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................  Samantha Mannix, Iowa................................................. L................1-6, 7-5, 6-0...............................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Claire Reifeis, Nebraska.................................................... L................0-6, 6-2, 0-6...............................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Natalie Whalen, Indiana...................................................W...................7-5, 6-3..................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................No. 79 Shiori Fukuda, Ohio State...................................... L....................4-6, 2-6..................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Olivia Rohrbacher, Penn State...........................................W...............6-4, 4-6, 6-3...............................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Millie Stretton, Maryland................................................. UF...............2-6, 6-0, 5-4...............................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Tess Fishers, Rutgers........................................................W...............6-2, 4-6, 6-3...............................No. 2......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25)....................................... Lauren Lemonds, Michigan State......................................W...................7-5, 6-2..................................No. 2......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................No. 82 Guilia Pairone, No. 17 Michigan........................... UF...............6-2, 3-6, 2-0...............................No. 2......................

ENA BABIC/ZALA DOVNIK
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Aspasia Avgeri/Milica Tesic, DePaul...................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Kendal Wilby, Carla O'Bryne Butler...................................W...................... 6-0......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Alexa Bortles/Allie Sanford, Ole Miss................................ L....................... 4-6......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................Guzal Yuspova/Dina Hegab, Syracuse................................W...................... 6-2......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Annie Clark/Emily Pence, Virginia Tech.............................. L....................... 0-6......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Mila Saric/Charlotte Madson, William & Mary................... L....................... 2-6......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Zoe Taylor/Ally Bojczuk, Notre Dame................................. L....................... 2-6......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Michaela Bayerlova/Hikaru Sato, Washington State........... L....................... 6-3......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23)..................................... Johanna Silva/Rebeka Mertena, Tennessee........................ L....................... 2-6......................................No. 3......................

ENA BABIC/CAITLIN CALKINS
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Martha Matoula/Manon Meulenbery, Tulsa.......................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................Martina Capurro/Camila Romero, No. 28 Oklahoma.........W....................7-6(3)....................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Asuka Kawai/Mia Rabinowitz, Illinois............................... L....................... 4-6......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................ Julie Byrne/Hannah McColgan, Northwestern................... L.....................6-7(0)....................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................Guilia Pairone/Anca Craciun, Michigan............................. L....................... 6-3......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................Melissa Pick/Ava Markham, Wisconsin.............................. L....................... 6-1......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................  Samantha Mannix/Danielle Bauers, Iowa......................... L.................... 7-6 (1)...................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Claire Reifeis/Jessica Aragon, Nebraska............................ L....................... 3-6......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Natalie Whalen/Caitlin Bernard, Indiana........................... L....................... 6-3......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................ Isabelle Boulais/Danielle Wolf, Ohio State......................... L....................... 1-6......................................No. 2......................

FALL 2018
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Purdue Invitational (9/28)......................................... Laura Bernardos, Miami University ................................... L................4-6, 6-2, 6-3..................................--.........................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/11)..............Constanza Magazzini, Middle Tennessee State.................. L....................6-3, 6-4.....................................--.........................
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament 10/26)......................Clare McKee, Florida Gulf Coast....................................... L....................6-2, 6-2.....................................--.........................
UNLV (11/9)............................................................. Lana Rush, Texas Tecg...................................................... L....................6-7, 1-6.....................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Kalani Soli, Liberty........................................................... L....................2-6, 0-6................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/11)........................................Nina Surapeneni, North Texas...........................................W...............4-6, 6-2, 6-2.............................................................

ENA BABIC/AMINA MUKHAMETSHINA
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Purdue Invitational (9/28)......................................... Fernanada Naves/Jovana Peric, Dekalb, IL.........................W...................... 8-3.........................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/28).........................................Anna Letto/Emily Thomas, Cincinnati, OH..........................W...................... 8-5.........................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/29).........................................Denise Burberl/Madeleine Brooks, Nashville, TN................W...................... 8-4.........................................--.........................
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UNLV Tournament (11/9).......................................... Ivana Babic/Alexandra Heczey, North Texas....................... L....................... 3-6....................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Meredith Jones/Asheigh Harvey, Air Force......................... L....................... 2-6....................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/11)........................................Emma Wilson/Camila Wesbrooks, Arizona......................... L....................... 3-6....................................................................

ENA BABIC/ZALA DOVNIK
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Grace Joyce/Clare McKee, Florida Gulf Coast.................... L....................... 6-0.........................................--.........................

Note Individual rankings are as of date of match via ITA.
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Caitlin Calkins
SPRING 2019
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Milica Tesic, DePaul..........................................................W...................6-3, 7-5..................................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19)..................................... Lauren Marx, Butler ........................................................W...................6-0, 6-0..................................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Allie Sanford, Ole Miss.....................................................W................ 6-4, 7-6(1)................................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................Sofya Trescheva, Syracuse.................................................W...................6-3, 6-2..................................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Shene Disbergen, Virginia Tech.........................................W...............2-6, 6-3, 6-3...............................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Charlotte Madson, William & Mary................................... L................ 4-6,6-2, 4-6...............................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Maeve Koscielski, Notre Dame........................................ UF...................4-6, 6-2..................................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Aneta Miksovska, Washington State................................ UF...................... 2-6......................................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................Tenika McGiffin, Tennessee.............................................. L................6-4, 2-6, 5-7...............................No. 5......................  
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Megan Hopton, Tulsa....................................................... L................6-2, 5-7, 4-6...............................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................Kianah Motosono, No. 28 Oklahoma............................... UF.............4-6, 7-6(5), 1-4.............................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Emilee Duong, Illinois....................................................... L....................6-4, 6-3..................................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................Carol Finke, Northwestern................................................ L..............6-1, 6-7(0), 2-6.............................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................Melissa Pick, Wisconsin.................................................... L....................6-2, 6-2..................................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................Michelle Bacalla, Iowa..................................................... L...................6-3, 6-3)..................................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Marina Cozac, Nebraska.................................................. L............. 2-6, 7-5, 6-7 (2)............................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Kate Yemelyanenka, Maryland..........................................W...................6-2, 6-2..................................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................ Isabelle, Da Silva, Rutgers.................................................W...................6-3, 6-4..................................No. 5......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Nicole Stephens, Michigan State....................................... L....................6-2, 6-4..................................No. 5......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................Alyvia Jones, No. 17 Michigan.......................................... L....................6-6, 6-1..................................No. 5......................

CAITLIN CALKINS/SEIRA SHIMIZU
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Marija Jovicic/Alina Kuzmenkova, DePaul......................... UF...................... 5-4......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Caroline McAuley/Sarah Monesmith, Butler......................W...................... 6-0......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Tereza Janatova/Anna Vrbenska, Ole Miss........................ L.....................7-6(2)....................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................No. 24 Sofya Golubovskaya/Sofya Trescheva, Syracuse...... UF...................... 6-6......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Shene Disbergen/Rita Pinto, Virginia Tech......................... L....................... 3-6......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Clara Tanielian/Vitoria Okuyama. William & Mary.............. L....................... 4-6......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Zoe Spence/Brooke Broda, Notre Dame........................... UF...................... 4-5......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Yang Lee/Melissa Ates, Washington State......................... L....................... 6-2......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................Mia Haumuller/Tenika McGiffin, Tennessee....................... L....................... 1-6......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Samantha Smith/Shannon Hanley, Penn State................... L....................... 7-5......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Amber Policare/Arnelle Sullivan, Maryland........................W...................... 6-1......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Sydney Kaplan/Tess Fisher, Rutgers...................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 2......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Samantha Memije/Nichole Stepehns, Michigan State........ L....................... 6-4......................................No. 2......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................Anca Craciun/Giuila Pairone, No. 17 Michigan................. UF...................... 5-4......................................No. 2......................

CAITLIN CALKINS/ENA BABIC
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Martha Matoula/Manon Meulenbery, Tulsa.......................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................Martina Capurro/Camila Romero, No. 28 Oklahoma.........W....................7-6(3)....................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Asuka Kawai/Mia Rabinowitz, Illinois............................... L....................... 4-6......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................ Julie Byrne/Hannah McColgan, Northwestern................... L.....................6-7(0)....................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................Guilia Pairone/Anca Craciun, Michigan............................. L....................... 6-3......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................Melissa Pick/Ava Markham, Wisconsin.............................. L....................... 6-1......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................  Samantha Mannix/Danielle Bauers, Iowa......................... L.................... 7-6 (1)...................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Claire Reifeis/Jessica Aragon, Nebraska............................ L....................... 3-6......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Natalie Whalen/Caitlin Bernard, Indiana........................... L....................... 6-3......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................ Isabelle Boulais/Danielle Wolf, Ohio State......................... L....................... 1-6......................................No. 2......................

FALL 2018
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Purdue Invitational (9/28)......................................... Jovana Peric, Northern Illinois University...........................W...................6-1, 6-3.....................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/28) ........................................Madeleine Brooks, Lipscomb University............................ L....................6-4, 6-1.....................................--.........................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/11).......................................................................................................................................................................................................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/12)..............Drew Hawkins, Belmont University...................................W................ 7-6(3), 6-2..............................................................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/13)..............Marta Peris Herrro, Middle Tennessee State University.........................................................................................................
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Nathalie Rodiloso, Florida Gulf Coast...............................W...................6-3, 6-2................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/9)..........................................Haruka Sasaki, North Texas..............................................W...................7-6, 7-6................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Dorothy Faa-Hviding, Texas A&M...................................... L................4-6, 6-1, 4-6.............................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/11)........................................Samanth Li, University of Las Vegas.................................. L....................6-7, 5-7................................................................

CAITLIN CALKINS/ZALA DOVNIK
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CAITLIN CALKINS/SEIRA SHIMIZU
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/12)..............Emily Struble/Melati Devi, Miami University......................W.....................................................................
--.............................................................................
UNLV (11/9).............................................................Dorthea Faa-Hviding/Riley McQuaid, Texas A&M...............W...................... 6-3..........................................
...............................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Kalani Soli/Lara Soares, Liberty.........................................W...................... 7-6..........................................
...............................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/11)........................................Sophie Clark/Michelle Bacalla, Iowa.................................W...................... 6-3..........................................
...............................................................................

CAITLIN CALKINS/ALEX SABE
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Catalina Vives/Nathalie Rodilosso..................................... L....................... 6-2.........................................--
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ZALA DOVNIK
SPRING 2019
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Elizabet Danailova, Virginia Tech.......................................W...................6-3, 6-4..................................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/13).....................................Nina Bertino, Butler.........................................................W..........6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (10-5).........................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Tereza Janatova, Mississippi............................................. L....................6-1, 6-2..................................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Carla Folch, Saint Louis....................................................W...................6-1, 6-0..................................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26)..................................... Jordan Kopfer, Valparaiso.................................................W...................6-1, 6-0..................................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................Maia Haumuller, Tennessee.............................................. L....................0-6, 5-7..................................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Marina Davtyan, Tulsa......................................................W...............6-2, 2-6, 6-3...............................No. 6......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................Skyler Miller, No. 28 Oklahoma.........................................W...................6-2, 6-3..................................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Dani Pedrazza Novak, Illinois............................................ L................6-3, 4-6, 2-6...............................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................Rheeya Doshi, Northwestern............................................ L................6-1, 4-6, 0-6...............................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................Bella Lorenzini, Michigan................................................ UF...................7-5, 5-2..................................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................MaryAnn Rompf, Wisconsin.............................................. L....................6-4, 7-6..................................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................  Danielle Burich, Iowa..................................................... UF...............7-6, 3-6, 0-1...............................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Hayley Haakenstad, Nebraska..........................................W............ 3-6, 7-6 (6), 6-4............................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Somer Henry, Indiana....................................................... L................6-2, 2-6, 4-6...............................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................Mary Beth Hurley, Ohio State........................................... L....................2-6, 3-6..................................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Olivia Ryan, Penn State....................................................W...................7-5, 6-2..................................No. 6......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Saya Usui, Maryland....................................................... UF...................7-6, 1-5.................................. No.6.......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Kristina Zahare, Rutgers...................................................W...................6-0, 6-0..................................No. 6......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Emily Metcalf, Michigan State........................................... L....................6-4, 6-4..................................No. 6......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................Anca Craciun, No. 17 Michigan....................................... UF...................7-5, 3-4..................................No. 6......................

ZALA DOVNIK/ENA BABIC
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Aspasia Avgeri/Milica Tesic, DePaul...................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Kendal Wilby, Carla O'Bryne Butler...................................W...................... 6-0......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Alexa Bortles/Allie Sanford, Ole Miss................................ L....................... 4-6......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................Guzal Yuspova/Dina Hegab, Syracuse................................W...................... 6-2......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Annie Clark/Emily Pence, Virginia Tech.............................. L....................... 0-6......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Mila Saric/Charlotte Madson, William & Mary................... L....................... 2-6......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Zoe Taylor/Ally Bojczuk, Notre Dame................................. L....................... 2-6......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Michaela Bayerlova/Hikaru Sato, Washington State........... L....................... 6-3......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23)..................................... Johanna Silva/Rebeka Mertena, Tennessee........................ L....................... 2-6......................................No. 3......................

ZALA DOVNIK/SEIRA SHIMIZU
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Marina Davtyan/Megan Hopton, Tulsa..............................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................Oleksandra Korshavil/Kianah Motosono, No. 28 Oklahoma.L....................... 4-6......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Dani Pedraza Novak/Emilee Duong, Illinois....................... L....................... 4-6......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................ Inci Ogut/Rheeya Doshi, Northwestern............................. L.....................6-7(0)....................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................Chiara Lommer/Bella Lorenzini, Michigan.........................W...................... 6-1......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................Christina Zordani/Sara Castellano, Wisconsin.................... L....................... 6-2......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................  Sophie Clark/Cloe Ruette, Iowa....................................... L....................... 6-1......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Hayley Haakenstad/Jeannie Lozowski, Nebraska............... L....................... 1-6......................................No. 3......................

ZALA DOVNIK/ALEX SABE
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/13).....................................Alexia Coutino/Emma Miceli, Cincinnati...........................W...................... 6-2......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/20).....................................Tereza Janatova/Allie Sanford, Mississippi......................... L....................... 6-2......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................Andrea Ballinber/Lunda Dormet, Ohio State......................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/120)..........................................Saya Usui/Kate Yemelyanennka, Maryland........................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Kristina Zahare/Jaci Cochrane, Rutgers............................ UF...................... 6-5......................................No. 3......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25)....................................... Lauren Lemonds/Davina Nguyen, Michigan State..............W....................7-6(1)....................................No. 3......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................Alyvia Jones/Lera Patiuk, No. 17 Michigan........................ L....................... 6-3......................................No. 3......................

FALL 2018
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Purdue Invitational (9/28).........................................Victoria Sec, Ball State University...................................... L....................6-3, 6-1.....................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/29).........................................Paula Veyhle, Northern Illinois University...........................W...................6-1, 6-4.....................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/30).........................................Andreeea Craciun, Wright State Univeristy........................W...........6-7(2), 7-6(4), 6-4..............................--.........................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/11)..............Amanda Meyer, Vanderbilt............................................... L....................6-1, 6-1.....................................--.........................
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Catalina Vives, Florida Gulf Coast ....................................W...................6-1, 6-2.....................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/9)..........................................Cloe Ruette, Iowa............................................................W...................7-6, 6-1.....................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Sille Tranberg, North Texas................................................W...................6-2, 6-2................................................................
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ZALA DOVNIK/ENA BABIC
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Grace Joyce/Clare McKee, Florida Gulf Coast.................... L....................... 6-0.........................................--.........................

ZALA DOVNIK/ALEX SABE
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
UNLV (11/9).............................................................Maria Medina/Rebekah Anderson, Liberty......................... L....................... 4-6.........................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Alex Kuo, Meredith Laskey, Air Force.................................W...................... 6-3....................................................................

Note Individual rankings are as of date of match via ITA.
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AMINA MUKHAMETSHINA
SPRING 2019
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Maddie Yergler, DePaul.....................................................W...................6-1, 6-3..................................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Nina Bertino, Butler.........................................................W...................6-1, 6-1..................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Alexa Bortles, Ole Miss..................................................... L................. 1-6, 6-7(5)................................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................Guzal Yusupova, Syracuse................................................ L................4-6, 6-1, 3-6...............................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Samantha Gillas, Virginia Tech.......................................... L....................3-6, 0-6..................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Brooke Broda/Notre Dame.............................................. UF...................5-7, 2-2..................................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Melissa Ates, Washington State....................................... UF...................... 7-5......................................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................Rebeka Mertena, Tennessee............................................. L....................2-6, 0-6..................................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Shura Poppe, Tusla........................................................... L....................2-6, 5-7..................................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................Camila Romero, No. 28 Oklahoma.................................... L................6-2, 4-6, 4-6...............................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Sasha Belaya, Illinois........................................................ L................0-6, 6-4, 2-6...............................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................ Lee Or, Northwestern....................................................... L....................1-6, 3-6..................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................  No. 24 Chiara Lommer, Michigan..................................... L....................6-0, 6-2..................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................   Sophie Clark, Iowa......................................................... L................6-2, 2-6, 4-6...............................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (4/6).............................................. Jelly Bozovic, Indiana.......................................................W...............2-6, 6-2, 6-3...............................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................Kolie Allen/Shiori Fukuda, Ohio State................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Samantha Smith, Penn State............................................ L....................6-1, 6-2..................................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Sydney Kaplan, Rutgers.................................................... L....................1-6, 4-6..................................No. 4......................

AMINA MUKHAMETSHINA/SILVIA AMBROSIO
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Keisha Clousing/Lenka Antonijevic, DePaul.......................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/1).......................................Emily Neal/Sara Linn, Butler.............................................W...................... 6-0......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................No. 31 Sabina Machalova/Tea Jandric, Ole Miss............... UF...................... 5-6......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez, Syracuse...................W...................... 7-5......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Nika Kozar, Nina Sorkin, Virginia Tech...............................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Rosie Cheng/Lauren Goodman, William & Mary................W...................... 6-2......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Bess Waldram/Cameron Corse, Notre Dame...................... L....................... 4-6......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Tiffany Mylonas/Hikaru Sato, Washington State................ UF...................... 5-4......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................No. 9 Sadie Hammond/Kaitlin Staines, Tennessee............. UF...................... 3-5......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/2)....................................... Ivana Corley/Jasmine Asghar, No. 28 Oklahoma................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................No. 7 Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner, Oklahoma................ UF...................... 5-5......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/9).............................................. Jaclyn Switkes/ Sasha Belaya, Illinois.................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................Clarissa Hand/Lee Or, Northwestern.................................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................  No. 76 Kate Fahey/Brienne Minor, Michigan..................... L....................... 6-1......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................  Anna Makarova/Lexi Kerberle, Wisconsin........................ UF...................... 4-3......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................   Elise van Heuvelen/Ashleigh Jacobs, Iowa.......................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Marina Cozac/Vasanti Shinde, Nebraska.......................... UF...................... 4-3......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Madison Appel/Jelly Bozovic, Indiana................................W...................... 7-5......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................Danielle Wolf, Ohio State................................................. UF...............0-6, 6-4, 0-2...............................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Gabby O'Gorman/Olivia Rohrbacher, Penn State...............W...................... 6-2......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Millie Stretton/Eva Alexandrova, Maryland....................... UF...................... 3-4......................................No. 1......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Maya Jacobs/Kat Muzik, Rutgers......................................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Maja Pietrowicz/Emily Metcalf, Michigan State.................W...................... 6-2......................................No. 1......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................No. 32 Kate Fahey/Brienne Minor, No. 17 Michigan.......... L....................... 6-0......................................No. 1......................

FALL 2018
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Nicole Kalhorn, Florida Gulf Coast....................................W...................7-5, 7-6.....................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/9)..........................................Ashleigh Harvey, Air Force................................................W...................6-3, 7-5......................................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Riley McQuaid, Texas A&M............................................... L....................1-6, 2-6................................................................

AMINA MUKHAMETSHINA/ENA BABIC
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Purdue Invitational (9/28)......................................... Fernanada Naves/Jovana Peric, Dekalb, IL.........................W...................... 8-3.........................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/28).........................................Anna Letto/Emily Thomas, Cincinnati, OH..........................W...................... 8-5.........................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/29).........................................Denise Burberl/Madeleine Brooks, Nashville, TN................W...................... 8-4.........................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/30).........................................Viktoriya Dzyuba/Keteryna Popova, Nashville, TN.............. L....................... 8-4.........................................--.........................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/11)..............Christina Rosca/Summer Dovark, Vanderbilt...................... L....................... 8-1.........................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/9).......................................... Ivana Babic/Alexandra Heczey, North Texas....................... L....................... 3-6....................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Riley McQuaid, Texas A&M............................................... L....................1-6, 2-6................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/11)........................................Emma Wilson/Camila Wesbrooks, Arizona......................... L....................... 3-6....................................................................
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AMINA MUKHAMETSHINA/ALEX SABE
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/12)..............Antonella Bramato/Anna Philp, Cincinnati........................ L.................... 8-7 (5)......................................--.........................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/14)..............Katherine Cao/Claire Sullivan, Memphis...........................W...................... 8-5.........................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/9)..........................................Ashleigh Harvey, Air Force................................................W...................6-3, 7-5................................................................

Note Individual rankings are as of date of match via ITA.
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Alex sabe
SPRING 2019
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Aspasia Avgeri, DePaul..................................................... L....................2-6, 3-6..................................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Sara Linn, Butler ............................................................ UF......................6-5,.....................................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................No. 112 Tereza Janatova.................................................. L................. 6-8(7), 3-6................................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................Dina Hegab, Syracuse....................................................... L................1-6, 6-4, 4-6...............................No. 5......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Rita Pinto, Virginia Tech ...................................................W...................6-4, 6-1..................................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Mila Saric, William & Mary...............................................W...............6-4, 4-6, 6-1...............................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Cameron Corse, Notre Dame............................................ L....................4-6, 2-6..................................No. 4......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Savanna Ly-Nguyen, Washington State............................. L....................1-6, 1-6..................................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................Anca Craciun, Michigan................................................... L....................6-4, 7-5..................................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................Ava Markham, Wisconsin................................................. L....................6-4, 6-3..................................No. 4......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................ Jessica Aargon, Nebraska.................................................W...................6-4, 6-2..................................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Michelle McKamey, Indiana..............................................W...................7-6, 7-6..................................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................ Luna Dormet, Ohio State..................................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................ Frederikke Svarre, Penn State............................................W...............3-6, 6-2, 6-3...............................No. 5......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Zoe Kuluarni, Maryland................................................... UF...............3-6, 6-1, 2-2...............................No. 4......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Maja Pietrowicz, Michigan State..................................... UF...............6-4, 4-6, 0-1...............................No. 4......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................No. 49 Chiara Lommer, No. 17 Michigan......................... UF...................6-3, 5-3..................................No. 4......................

ALEX SABE/CAITLIN CALKINS
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/13).....................................Carla O'Byrne/Kendal Wilby, Butler...................................W...................... 6-1...................................... No.3.......................

ALEX SABE/ZALA DOVNIK
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/13).....................................Alexia Coutino/Emma Miceli, Cincinnati...........................W...................... 6-2......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/20).....................................Tereza Janatova/Allie Sanford, Mississippi......................... L....................... 6-2......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/12)............................................Andrea Ballinber/Luna Dormet, Ohio State.......................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Saya Usui/Kate Yemelyanennka, Maryland........................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Maya Jacobs/Kat Muzik, Rutgers......................................W...................... 6-3......................................No. 1......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25)....................................... Lauren Lemonds/Davina Nguyen, Michigan State..............W....................7-6(1)....................................No. 3......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................Alyvia Jones/Lera Patiuk, No. 17 Michigan........................ L....................... 6-3......................................No. 3......................

ALEX SABE/SEIRA SHIMIZU
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Gabriella Papachrisanthou/Mariluz Rojo, Saint Louis.........W...................... 6-1......................................No. 3......................

FALL 2018
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Purdue Invitational (9/28)......................................... Luisa Pelayo, Wright State University................................W...............6-7, 6-2, 6-2..................................--.........................
Purdue Invitational (9/38).........................................Ahmeir Kyle, Xavier.......................................................... L................6-2, 1-6, 6-4................................ ----........................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/11)..............Emma Miceli, University of Cincinnati...............................W...............6-2, 2-6, 6-4..................................--.........................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/12).............. Lidia Burrows, Middle Tennessee University...................... L....................2-6, 4-6.....................................--.........................
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Grace Joyce, Florida Gulf Coast ....................................... L................6-2, 2-6, 2-6..................................--.........................
UNLV (11/9).............................................................Michelle Bacalla, Iowa..................................................... L................6-2, 5-7, 4-6..................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................ Ivana Babic, North Texas..................................................W...................7-6, 6-1................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/11)........................................Taylor Tamblyn, Arizona.................................................... L....................4-6, 2-6................................................................

ALEX SABE/CAITLIN CALKINS
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Catalina Vives/Nathalie Rodilosso..................................... L....................... 6-2.........................................--.........................

ALEX SABE/ZALA DOVNIK
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
UNLV (11/9).............................................................Maria Medina/Rebekah Anderson, Liberty......................... L....................... 4-6.........................................--.........................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................Alex Kuo, Meredith Laskey, Air Force.................................W...................... 6-3....................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/11)........................................ Ivana Babic/Haruka Sasaki, North Texas............................W...................... 6-4....................................................................

Note Individual rankings are as of date of match via ITA.
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SEIRA SHIMIZU
SPRING 2019
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Marija Jovicic, DePaul.......................................................W...............6-4, 4-6, 6-3...............................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Sarah Monesmith, Butler ................................................ UF...................6-3, 4-1..................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................No. 114 Anna Vrbenska, Ole Miss.....................................W................ 7-6(5), 6-2................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................Miranda Ramirez, Syracuse............................................... L................6-4, 4-6, 0-6...............................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1).......................................Nina Sorkin, Virginia Tech................................................. L................6-3, 3-6, 5-7...............................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/1)....................................... Lauren Goodman, William & Mary.................................... L................6-3, 6-4, 6-2...............................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Bess Waldram, Notre Dame.............................................. L....................5-7, 1-6..................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Tiffany Mylonas, Washington State................................... L....................2-6, 1-6..................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................No. 121 Johannah Silva, Tennessee.................................. L................1-6, 7-5, 2-6...............................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Vera Ploner, Tulsa............................................................. L....................2-6, 1-6..................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3)....................................... Jasmine Asghar, No. 28 Oklahoma.................................... L....................4-6, 2-6..................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Dani Pedraza Novak/Emilee Duong, Illinois....................... L....................... 4-6......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................Mia Rabinowitz, Northwestern......................................... L................6-4, 0-6, 3-6...............................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................Guilia Pairone, Michigan.................................................. L....................6-1, 6-3..................................No. 4......................  
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................Anna Makarova, Wisconsin.............................................. L....................6-4, 7-5..................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................Ashleigh Jacobs, Iowa..................................................... UF...................7-6, 4-6..................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................ Jeannie Lozowski, Nebraska.............................................W...................6-2, 6-2..................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/6)..............................................Caitlin Bernard, Indiana...................................................W...............3-6, 6-5, 4-6...............................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Chelsea Sawyer, Penn State.............................................. L....................5-7, 3-6..................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Arnelle Sullivan, Maryland................................................W...................6-4, 6-3..................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Kat Muzik, Rutgers.......................................................... L................. 6-7(5), 0-6................................No. 3......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Davina Nguyen, Michigan State........................................ L....................6-0, 6-1..................................No. 3......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................No. 48 Brienne Minor, No. 17 Michigan............................ L....................6-2, 6-2..................................No. 3......................

SEIRA SHIMIZU/CAITLIN CALKINS
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Marija Jovicic/Alina Kuzmenkova, DePaul......................... UF...................... 5-4......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/19).....................................Caroline McAuley/Sarah Monesmith, Butler......................W...................... 6-0......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/26).....................................Tereza Janatova/Anna Vrbenska, Ole Miss........................ L.....................7-6(2)....................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (1/27).....................................No. 24 Sofya Golubovskaya/Sofya Trescheva, Syracuse...... UF...................... 6-6......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Shene Disbergen/Rita Pinto, Virginia Tech......................... L....................... 3-6......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/3).......................................Clara Tanielian/Vitoria Okuyama....................................... L....................... 4-6......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/13).....................................Zoe Spence/Brooke Broda, Notre Dame........................... UF...................... 4-5......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/16).....................................Yang Lee/Melissa Ates, Washington State......................... L....................... 6-2......................................No. 2......................
Non-Conference Dual (2/23).....................................Maia Haumuller/Tenika McGiffin, Tennessee..................... L....................... 1-6......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/14)............................................Samantha Smith/Shannon Hanley, Penn State................... L....................... 7-5......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/20)............................................Amber Policare/Arnelle Sullivan, Maryland........................W...................... 6-1......................................No. 2......................
Conference Dual (4/21)............................................Sydney Kaplan/Tess Fisher, Rutgers...................................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 2......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/25).......................................Samantha Memije/Nichole Stepehns, Michigan State........ L....................... 6-4......................................No. 2......................
Big Ten Tournament (4/26).......................................Anca Craciun/Giuila Pairone, No. 17 Michigan................. UF...................... 5-4......................................No. 2......................

SEIRA SHIMIZU/ZALA DOVNIK
Non-Conference Dual (3/2).......................................Marina Davtyan/Megan Hopton, Tulsa..............................W...................... 6-4......................................No. 3......................
Non-Conference Dual (3/3).......................................Oleksandra Korshavil/Kianah Motosono, No. 28 Oklahoma.L....................... 4-6......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/9)..............................................Dani Pedraza Novak/Emilee Duong, Illinois....................... L....................... 4-6......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/10)............................................ Inci Ogut/Rheeya Doshi, Northwestern............................. L.....................6-7(0)....................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/22)............................................Chiara Lommer/Bella Lorenzini, Michigan.........................W...................... 6-1......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/24)............................................Christina Zordani/Sara Castellano, Wisconsin.................... L....................... 6-2......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/29)............................................  Sophie Clark/Cloe Ruette, Iowa....................................... L....................... 6-1......................................No. 3......................
Conference Dual (3/31)............................................Hayley Haakenstad/Jeannie Lozowski, Nebraska............... L....................... 1-6......................................No. 3......................

FALL 2018
Singles | Event (Date)	 Opponent, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/11)..............Aleksandra Topalvic, Univeristy of Memphis......................W...................6-2 7-5.................................................................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/12)..............Andrea Pascual-Larrinaga, Eastern Tennessee State.......... L..............2-6, 7-6(7), 7-5...........................................................
Florida Gulf Coast Tournament (10/26).....................Brianna Shvets................................................................. L....................6-3, 6-4................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/9)..........................................Meredith Jones, Air Force.................................................W...................6-4, 6-1................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/10)........................................No. 49 Aiwen Zhu, University of Las Vegas........................ L....................1-6, 2-6................................................................
UNLV Tournament (11/11)........................................Kennedy Bridgeforth, Texas Tech....................................... L....................6-3, 6-3................................................................

SEIRA SHIMIZU/CAITLIN CALKINS
Doubles | Event (Date)	 Opponents, School	 W/L	 Score	 Position
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/11).......................................................................................................................................................................................................
Ohio Valley Regional Championship (10/12)..............Emily Struble/Melati Devi, Miami University......................W....................................................................--.........................


